AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	ON/MODIFICATION (OF CONTRACT	1. CONTRAC	CT ID CODE		PAGE C	F PAG	es 2		
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE R	REQ. NO.		5. PROJEC	T NO. (If app	licable)			
P00929	See Block 16B	PR20170	07210010							
	DE	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	r than Item 6)	•	CODE					
	General Services Administration/FAS/ITC Dinaira Borba/F			S/ITC						
Office of Acquisition Operations, Interager	ncy Contracts									
1800 F Street, NW Washington DC 20405										
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR			(□) 9A	A. AMENDMI	ENT OF SO	LICITATION	NO.			
Verizon	55656583	36								
22001 Loudoun County Parkway			9B	B. DATED (SI	EE ITEM 1.	1)				
Ashburn VA, 20147			X							
			10.	A. MODIFIC	ATION OF	CONTRACT	ORDER N	UMBER		
CODE	FACILITY CODE		G	S00Q17	NSD30	09/P009	29			
			10	В. DATE (SE	E ITEM 13	07/31/2	017			
11. THIS	ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	O AMENDMENTS OF S	OLICITAT	TIONS						
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth	in Item 14. The hour and date spec	cified for receipt of Offers is	extended,	is not e	xtended.					
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to	the hour and date specified in the so	olicitation or as amended, by one	e of the following	ng methods:						
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returningcopies of		-		_		(c) By separ	ate letter	or electronic		
communication which includes a reference to the solicitation	and amendment numbers. FAILU	JRE OF YOUR ACKNOWLED	OGMENT TO I	BE RECEIV	ED AT T	HE PLACE	DESIGN	ATED FOR		
THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND already submitted, such change may be made by letter or ele										
received prior to the opening hour and data specified.										
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)										
N/A										
13. THIS ITEM	M APPLIES ONLY TO MO	DDIFICATIONS OF CO	NTRACTS/	ORDERS	,					
IT MODII	FIES THE CONTRACT/OF	RDER NO. AS DESCRIE	BED IN ITE	EM 14.						
(I) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT	TTO: (Specify authority) THE CHANC	SES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE N	MADE IN THE C	CONTRACT C	RDER NO.	IN ITEM 10	Α.			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER		OMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such	as changes in pa	ying office, app	propriation	date, etc.) SE	Γ FORTH	IN ITEM 14,		
PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43. C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTE	* * *	ITY OF.								
X Mutual Agreement of Both Parti		III Or.								
OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	(======================================									
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor $\underline{}$ is not, $\underline{\underline{X}}$ is rec										
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT	MODIFICATION (Org	anized by UCF section	n headings	, includi	ng solic	citation/c	contrac	ct subject		
matter where feasible.)										
SEE CONTINUATION PAGE										
Except at provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	erenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore	changed, remains unchanged and in f	full force and effe	ect.						
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)										
Sherelle L Watkins, Senior Contra	Dinaira M. Borba									
for Maggie Hallbach, SVP		Contracting O				T				
15B. CONTRATION/OF/EROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF A	MERICA	U D:	المالية	16C. DATI				
THUMAH (LA	14March2022	DIVIVIDA			jitaliy s RBA	igned by	אוט <i>א</i>	IKA		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	_	DINAIRA (Signature of	DUNE f Contracting Of			 03 14 1	7.30.2	3 -04'00'		

This submission is proposing to add the following Service-Related Equipment (SRE) device class ID and associated discount to the Enterprise Infrastructure Solutions (EIS) contract GS00Q17NSD3009 as described in submittal VZ01929.01a:

Device Class ID	Device Class Description	Percentage Discount			
6139	Cisco SMARTNET Maintenance	0.1525 (15.25%)			